

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1926/2022

K.S. RADHA KRISHNAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.36415/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENT)

Date : 28-03-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Appellant(s) Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. K.S. Radhakrishnan, Adv.
 Dr. Ram Sankar, Adv.
 Ms. Vaijayanthi, Adv.
 Ms. Anjul Dwivedi, Adv.
 Ms. Sujatha Bagadhi, Adv.
 Ms. Divya, Adv.
 Ms. Shaarumathi, Adv.
 Ms. G. Jaisingh, Adv.
 Mr. Yusuf, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with W.P. (C) No. 369 of 2020.

(NEELAM GULATI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER (NSH)